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DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

PROVINCE OF THE EASTERN CAPE
CLUSTER MODERATION REPORT FORM

LANGUAGES

	DISTRICT: _______________________________                     CLUSTER NAME / NO: __________________
GRADE: _______________                        TERM: ______________                           DATE: ______________

NO OF SCHOOLS MODERATED: __________

NO OF SCHOOLS ABSENT:         __________




LIST OF SCHOOLS ABSENT:

	NAME OF SCHOOL
	LANGUAGE
	LEVEL

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	


HOW DO YOU RATE THE CLUSTER REGARDING THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CASS POLICIES? (Just tick)                                                         1 = Poor          __________

                                                                2 = Average    __________

                                                                3 = Excellent   __________

COMMENT ON POSSIBLE PROBLEM AREAS:

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SCHOOLS WITH OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE:

	NAME OF SCHOOL
	AREA OF PERFORMANCE

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	                                                            

	7
	
	

	8
	
	


SCHOOLS IN NEED OF MORE SUPPORT:

	NAME OF SCHOOL
	AREA OF SUPPORT

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	                                                            

	7
	
	

	8
	
	


GENERAL COMMENTS AND RECOMMENDATIONS:

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________

       ___________________

      _____________

DISTRICT SES / CLUSTER LEADER                                 SIGNATURE                                            DATE

(print name)

































































































































